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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana  Gawlitzek 6006
Bayshore Elite

9.625 9.300 9.3009.450 37.675
4 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Mary Baranda6010
Clovis

9.775 9.300 8.7259.250 37.050
2 1T 4 8 2 

2 

Sophia Sevic6003
Airborne

9.800 9.150 8.9008.825 36.675
1 3 9T 7 3 

3 

Ava Miller 6053
Twisters

9.450 8.575 9.0509.575 36.650
6 8 1 4T 4 

4 

Priya Dhople6008
CSC - Race

9.150 8.550 9.2759.175 36.150
9 9 7 2 5 

5 

Alyssa  Llamas6052
Tumble Time-Merced

9.275 8.475 9.0509.200 36.000
7 11 6 4T 6 

6 

Keely  Armstrong 6045
Peninsula

9.125 8.800 8.6759.275 35.875
10 4 3 9 7T

7T

Ashley Bryan 6018
Diablo

8.900 8.725 9.2259.025 35.875
13T 5T 8 3 7T

7T

Mykha Latimer6007
Bayshore Elite

9.650 7.750 8.9509.225 35.575
3 15 5 6 9 

9 

Madeline Hill6012
Clovis

9.525 8.425 8.5258.825 35.300
5 12T 9T 11 10 

10 

Haley Hamasaki6030
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.600 8.6008.750 35.050
11 7 11 10 11 

11 

Madison Cassell6021
Gold Star

8.900 8.725 8.2758.575 34.475
13T 5T 13T 12 12 

12 

Jordan West6057
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 8.525 8.0258.600 34.350
8 10 12 15 13 

13 

Ariana Jimenez6031
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.425 8.2508.575 34.300
12 12T 13T 13 14 

14 

Jasmine Cisneros6054
USA Sports-Hollister

8.700 8.025 8.2007.675 32.600
15 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lakin  Walsh 6047
San Mateo

9.600 9.425 9.5759.700 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nadia  Grenville 6017
Diablo

9.550 9.100 9.1009.000 36.750
2 3 5T 3 2T

2T

Kaylee  Jimenez 6020
Elite

9.500 9.175 8.8759.200 36.750
3T 2 3 4 2T

2T

Genevieve Garcia6002
Airborne

9.500 9.025 8.7509.425 36.700
3T 4 2 5 4 

4 

Evelyn  Arambula 6062
V-Force 

9.400 8.800 9.2009.000 36.400
5T 6 5T 2 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Walker6049
San Mateo

9.400 8.925 8.6758.775 35.775
5T 5 10 7 6 

6 

Lauria Sun 6015
Diablo

9.125 8.500 8.7258.950 35.300
11T 8 8 6 7 

7 

Alia  Muller 6039
Monterey

9.050 8.250 8.6509.125 35.075
13 13 4 8T 8 

8 

Harlie Veld6044
Pacific Coast

9.000 8.325 8.2508.975 34.550
14 10T 7 12 9 

9 

Brooke Locke6046
Rising Star

9.125 7.900 8.6508.650 34.325
11T 15 11 8T 10 

10 

Zoe  White 6063
West Coast

8.800 8.550 8.5258.350 34.225
15 7 13 11 11 

11 

Angela  Honda 6036
Menlo Sparks

9.200 8.450 8.0258.400 34.075
8 9 12 14 12 

12 

Alyssa  King 6058
United

9.325 8.300 8.6257.800 34.050
7 12 14 10 13 

13 

Hana Subrahmanyan6026
Gold Star

9.175 7.925 7.9508.850 33.900
9 14 9 15 14 

14 

Grace Dean6042
Monterey

9.150 8.325 8.2007.775 33.450
10 10T 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin  Wong 6050
San Mateo

9.575 9.500 9.5259.625 38.225
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn  Lee 6004
Airborne

9.550 9.525 9.3009.375 37.750
2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Ananya Verma6027
Gold Star

9.525 9.075 8.7259.400 36.725
4T 4 2 9 3 

3 

Alexis Gillett6023
Gold Star

9.550 9.175 8.6759.250 36.650
2T 3 5 10 4 

4 

Sophia Jidkov6024
Gold Star

9.350 8.600 8.9009.300 36.150
7 6T 4 4T 5 

5 

Michelle  Wilkerson 6040
Monterey

9.475 8.250 8.9009.125 35.750
6 12 6 4T 6 

6 

Miranda Miller6033
Gymstars Modesto

9.250 8.575 8.7759.000 35.600
8 8T 8T 8 7 

7 

Arianna Kessler6051
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.025 8.2759.100 35.500
11 5 7 13 8 

8 

Maya  Fors 6035
Menlo Sparks

9.525 8.525 8.9008.500 35.450
4T 10 14 4T 9 

9 

Cameron  Berney 6061
V-Force 

8.950 8.000 9.1009.000 35.050
13T 13 8T 3 10 

10 

Emma Davis6028
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.275 8.8758.550 34.700
12 11 13 7 11 

11 

Elizabeth Oliveira6056
USA Sports-Hollister

9.125 7.575 8.5258.750 33.975
9T 14 11 11 12 

12 

Chelsea DiLaura6055
USA Sports-Hollister

8.750 8.600 8.2008.300 33.850
15 6T 15 15 13 

13 

Ayana Cisco6060
United

9.125 7.175 8.2508.650 33.200
9T 16 12 14 14 

14 

Sarah Wagner6029
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.575 7.4508.175 33.150
13T 8T 16 16 15 

15 

Ariana Reyes6043
Monterey

8.575 7.375 8.3008.850 33.100
16 15 10 12 16 

16 
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Madeline Ho6048
San Mateo

9.325 9.475 9.2009.625 37.625
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Ramde6025
Gold Star

9.175 9.025 9.1259.375 36.700
10 4 2 3 2 

2 

Zoe Fung6022
Gold Star

9.675 9.150 9.1758.225 36.225
2 3 16 2 3 

3 

Emily Fields6001
Airborne

9.475 8.550 8.8509.000 35.875
3 10 7 5T 4 

4 

Yvette  Leung 6034
Menlo Sparks

9.300 8.625 8.7009.225 35.850
8 8 3 7 5 

5 

Carissa Kennedy6013
Clovis

9.725 7.800 9.0259.075 35.625
1 16 5 4 6 

6 

Autumn Cabral6011
Clovis

9.375 9.000 8.8508.175 35.400
6 5 17 5T 7 

7 

Alisha Kelly6032
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.575 8.4009.100 35.275
9 9 4 11 8 

8 

Toni Anderson6005
Bay Island

9.425 8.400 8.6008.675 35.100
4T 11 9T 9 9 

9 

Sara  Gemmell6019
Diablo

9.150 8.775 8.6508.425 35.000
11 6 13T 8 10 

10 

Julia  Willick 6038
Menlo Sparks

9.075 8.700 8.4758.525 34.775
12 7 12 10 11 

11 

Emma  Vickers6009
Central Coast

8.775 9.300 7.2259.025 34.325
16T 2 6 15 12 

12 

Emma  Sherman 6059
United

9.025 8.250 8.1508.675 34.100
13T 12T 9T 12 13 

13 

Abby  Kessler 6037
Menlo Sparks

8.775 8.000 8.1008.425 33.300
16T 14T 13T 13 14 

14 

Maisy Bockus6041
Monterey

9.000 8.000 7.1008.600 32.700
15 14T 11 16 15 

15 

Jeena  Hollfelder 6016
Diablo

9.025 7.475 7.6758.325 32.500
13T 17 15 14 16 

16 

Brittany Mayer6014
Clovis

9.425 8.250 0.0008.775 26.450
4T 12T 8 17 17 

17 
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